
Spring 2023 -  Computer Science Faculty Office Hours 
 

In Effect08/25/2023–12/11/2023 
 

 

 Undergrad CSc Undergrad CpE Graduate CSc Graduate DSE 

  

FACULTY  EMAIL  DAYS  and HOURS OFFICE 
      

Fazio, Nelly nfazio@ccny.cuny.edu Tu,Th  12:30 – 01:30 PM, or by appt.  SH 279 

 

Gennaro, Rosario rosario@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday  04:40 – 05:30 PM  SH 279 

 
Gertner, Izidor igertner@ccny.cuny.edu M/W  04:00 – 05:00 PM NAC 7/103 

  
Gladkova, Irina  igladkova@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th  01:00 – 01:55 PM NAC 8/212 

 
Grimmelmann, Erik  egrimmelmann@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th  12:40 – 01:40 PM, or by appt. via Zoom 

   https://ccny.zoom.us/j/83085631860?pwd=c01zaXRqUUw1Qm9GTDU4QndkQUlMdz09 

 
Grossberg, Michael  mgrossberg@ccny.cuny.edu Tuesday01:00 – 01:59 PM NAC 7/311 

 https://ccny.zoom.us/j/85437148114?pwd=VDZaYWNoYWlxK1gzdmErWksrTUZ5UT09       Meeting ID: 854 3714 8114 Passcode: 747841 

    

    Thursday  02:00 – 02:59PM NAC 7/311 

 https://ccny.zoom.us/j/87444613390?pwd=aTVUdWZnWEZheDVyd25nZFhsZE5jZz09 Meeting ID: 874 4461 3390 Passcode: 747841  
LeonidGurvits lgurvits@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday  02:00 – 03:00 PM SH 279 

      

Kawaguchi, Akira  akawaguchi@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday  12:30 – 02:00 PM via Zoom 

CSc Chair 

 
Kumar, Devendra dkumar@ccny.cuny.edu Saturday  12:30 – 01:30 PM, 05:00 – 06:00 PM NAC 8/202E  

FACULTY   EMAIL  DAYS  and  HOURS OFFICE 



 

Lucci, Stephen  slucci@ccny.cuny.edu M/W  05:00 – 06:00 PM NAC 7/241 

  
Ravindran, Kaliappa kravindran@ccny.cuny.edu Wednesday  03:30 – 04:30 PM NAC 8/202C 

 
Skeith, William wskeith@ccny.cuny.edu Thursday  12:30 – 02:30 PM SH 279 

    https://www-cs.ccny.cuny.edu/~wes/ 

    
Troeger, Douglas  dtroeger@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th  12:30 – 01:30 PM, 02:30 – 3:15 PM NA 7/116 

       
Wei, Jie jwei@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th   12:30 – 01:30 PM NAC 8/209 

     
Wolberg, George wolberg@ccny.cuny.edu Tuesday  01:00 – 02:00 PM,or by appt. NAC 8/202G 

 
Zhang, Jianting jzhang1@ccny.cuny.edu Monday  10:00 – 11:00 AM, or by appt. NAC 8/208 

   https://zoom.us/s/5840243185 

 
Zhu, Zhigang zzhu@ccny.cuny.edu Thursday  02:00 – 04:00 PM via Zoom 

   https://ccny.zoom.us/j/584248188 

    

 

ACADEMIC  ADVISORS EMAIL   DAYS  and  HOURS OFFICE 

Hantzandreou, Martha mhantzandreou@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/W  11:00 – 01:00 PM NAC 8/206A  

 
Sawyer, Crystal csawyer@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/W  11:00 – 01:00 PM NAC 8/206B 
 

  

 



ADJUNCT FACULTY   EMAIL  DAYS  and  HOURS  OFFICE 

  

 

Bishop, Allison abishop@ccny.cuny.edu Monday 03:00 – 04:00 PM via Zoom 

 

Blount, Madeline mblount@ccny.cuny.edu Thursday03:00 – 05:00 PM, or by appt. via Zoom 

 

Bybordi, Arezoo abybordi@ccny.cuny.edu Friday     12:40 – 01:40 PM via Zoom 

 

Feng, Weicong wfeng@ccny.cuny.edu Thursday  03:40 – 04:40 PM via Zoom 

 

Goala, Pushpen B. pgoala@ccny.cuny.edu CSc 21700:  Wednesday 03:20 – 04:20 PM NAC 7/118 

   CSc 33200:  Friday 03:40 – 04:40 PM NAC 7/106 

 

Khan, Adnan akhan51@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th   08:30 – 09:30 PM via Zoom 

          

Kingsbury, Nathaniel nkingsbury@ccny.cuny.edu  Tu/Th   03:40 – 04:40pm  NAC 7/101 

  

Khryashchev, Denis dkhryashchev@ccny.cuny.edu To Be Announced   via Zoom 

 

Lavayen, Jennifer jlavayen@ccny.cuny.edu ECO 10400:  Wednesday 04:00 – 05:00 PM via Zoom 

    https://ccny-cuny.campus.eab.com/pal/thOlLVZHX3  

 
Lushi, Donald dlushi@ccny.cumy.edu Thursday  06:00 – 07:00 PM via Zoom 

          

Majumder, Kumud,  kmajumder@ccny.cuny.edu CScI1000:  Wed.05:30 – 06:25 PM via Zoom 

 



ADJUNCT FACULTY   EMAIL  DAYS  and  HOURS      OFFICE  

  

Ozdemir, Tugce tozdemir@ccny.cuny.edu CSc10400:  Mon. 03:40 – 04:40 PM   via Zoom 

    CSc45000:  Mon.  10:45 – 11:45 AM   via Zoom 

 
Pedersen, Arthur Paul apedersen1@ccny.cuny.edu CSc 30400:  Monday 09:00 – 09:59 AM   NAC 7/234 

    CSc 44000:  Monday  10:00 – 11:59 AM 

 

Sessa, Thomas tsessa@ccny.cuny.edu Thursday05:30 – 06:25 PM    NAC 7/234 

 

Soryal, Joseph jsoryal@ccny.cuny.edu Friday05:00 – 05:30 PM,  08:30 – 09:00 PM  NAC 6/106 

  

Towne, Anna atowne@ccny.cuny.edu CSc10200:  Tue. 09:00 – 09:59 AM   via Zoom 

    CSc10000:  Tue. 10:00 – 10:59 AM   via Zoom 

 

Vahdani, Elahe evahdani@ccny.cuny.edu Tu,Th  10:00 – 10:55 AM      via Zoom 

  

Vasas, Martin mvasas@ccny.cuny.edu Thursday  12:30 – 01:30 PM    via Zoom 

    Friday  12:40 – 01:40 PM      NAC 7/118 

 

Wong, Rose rwong1@ccny.cuny.edu Thursday  04:00 – 04:55 PM    NAC 7/101  

          

Wu, Jun  jwu3@ccny.cuny.edu Tu/Th12:00 – 01:00 PM    NAC 7/101 

       

       

    Updated on 09/12/2023 


